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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\ENN_04_SV_14_PRECRUSH\ENN_04_SV_14_PRECRUSH055.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\ENN_04_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
5/22/2015 ,  14:53 ,  duration  10 min 8 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 4071523 ,  CCD-Z  = 74713
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              7.5 100.0  0.724  0.874  0.701    305
      #20       #16     6.5  92.5  0.723  0.869  0.678    806
      #30       #20     7.4  86.0  0.763  0.867  0.699   2627
      #40       #30     7.9  78.6  0.800  0.866  0.716   8107
      #50       #40    12.5  70.7  0.857  0.879  0.738  39747
      #60       #50    12.8  58.2  0.899  0.897  0.751  82707
      #70       #60    13.5  45.4  0.913  0.905  0.747 143129
     #140       #70    29.7  31.9  0.909  0.908  0.736 968812
      PAN      #140     2.2   2.2  0.868  0.922  0.705 13636446

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #45 #30 #20 #16 #14 #120
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 146.0
 50.0 265.3
 90.0 1043.4

SPAN3 = 3.383 
U3 = 2.129 
Mv3(x) = 435.6 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 402.5 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.850
Mean value Symm3 = 0.890
Mean value b/l3 = 0.715
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.382
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.640
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